TRANSPORT DE.PARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To

Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
e of B
r codificationsAsMonth and ear of manufacture
indersNo. of
Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o rated vehicle
As applicable
DieselFuel used
H.P./BHP
Cubic ca 1493 cc
"CRETA 1.5 CRDI MT SX o SEBMakers classification
Wheel base 2610 mm
Seatin c ci 5 in all
Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 1383
1805 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
the manufactureras certified
Number, descriotion, size and
plv rating of tyres as
declared by the
Front Axle 20 R17 96H65 R16 95H 275
Rear Axle 20 R17 96H65 R16 95H 215
istered Axle Wei ht
Front axle Faw
856 KRear axle Raw
4330 mmOverall len th
Rear over ha
1790 mmOverall width
Overall height 1620 mm without roof rack
1635 mm with roof rack
136 mmMin round clearance
No.
Park,